
   

 
7 Southam 
Afternoons  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

PM TIME PM STOP NAME VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREET VIEW PRICE BAND 

16:10 Bablake School Map Street view  

16:20 King Henry VIII School - Warwick Road Bus Stop Map Street view  

16:25 Humphrey Burton Rd Map Street view 1 

16:27 Quinton Park Bus Stop Map Street view 1 

16:29 Cheylesmore - Black Prince Ave Map Street view 1 

16:34 Cheylesmore – Exminster Road Map Street view 1 

16:40 Ryton-on-Dunsmore Map Street view 3 

16:45 Stretton-on-Dunsmore Map Street view 3 

16:55 Birdingbury Map Street view 4 

17:09 Southam Map Street view 5 

https://goo.gl/maps/pDVnT43qaNTxe9dTA
https://goo.gl/maps/i2XQbGW3ze7QMQBn7
https://goo.gl/maps/wSPUU78uxasBbTZV8
https://goo.gl/maps/dSDbAQBYn4A8CegA6
https://goo.gl/maps/iEnvgBRDeGFydKUn7
https://goo.gl/maps/SceJstADvgJxjbU2A
https://goo.gl/maps/BPRZCg8n8Jpxs2ZS8
https://goo.gl/maps/98SFsdYZC3ofPLPW7
https://goo.gl/maps/K46E6vKCREy6oW8Y9
https://goo.gl/maps/XZNLXX284myq2LQ7A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9vDqgZMjnxBLD1oW6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rJ4EYWNX6XcrL3ft8
https://goo.gl/maps/hDuHb2zxxkr5YCUr9
https://goo.gl/maps/Dob4piNY1K3uBjcRA
https://goo.gl/maps/3BFynSeVqprUNT9Z7
https://goo.gl/maps/QokpQhgeVsQQ16sR7
https://goo.gl/maps/8eFywxa87KJSfd2D8
https://goo.gl/maps/MFf1TzF7TcizLa686
https://goo.gl/maps/siwfN9hmh84MxCLc8
https://goo.gl/maps/Ljuo7o65XP2rDEms6

